
REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR  T-124 (24”) and T-326 (26”) Tricycles
(VISIT HUSKYBICYCLES.COM  OR CALL (800) 392-3337 FOR DETAILED INFORMATION AND ORDERING)

Front wheel
 (T124/326)

Rear freewheel
(T-124/326)

Rear drive wheel
(T-326)

Pneuma c re
(T124/326)

Solid re
T-124

Solid Tire
T-326

Puncture resistant tube
(T-124 / 326)

Front wheel axle
(T-124/326)

Front wheel
axle nut

Sealed bearing
Front wheel
T-124 rear axle
T-124 rear wheel
T-326 rear freewheel

Rear axle
T-124

Rear Axle
T-326

Spacer washer
(T-124/326)

Axle washer
T-124/326

Axle nut
T-124

Axle bolt & hub cap
(T-326 drive side)

Axle bolt & hub cap
(T-326 freewheel side)

Hub cap
T-124

Axle sprocket
(T-124/326)

Sprocket
set screw &
key (T-124/326)

Set screw
key
(T-124/326)

Pillow block
bearing
(T-326)

       ITEM DESCRIPTION                   PART #

FRONT WHEEL W/ TIRE & TUBE FOR T-124          502-501
FRONT WHEEL W/ TIRE & TUBE FOR T-326          502-533
FRONT WHEEL W/ TIRE & TUBE & DRUM BRAKE FOR T-124         502-500
FRONT WHEEL W/ TIRE & TUBE & DRUM BRAKE FOR T-326         502-541
REAR FREEWHEEL W/TIRE & TUBE FOR T-124 (15MM BEARINGS)      502-502
REAR FREEWHEEL W/TIRE & TUBE FOR T-124 (17MM BEARINGS)      502-509
REAR FREEWHEEL W/TIRE & TUBE FOR T-326 (17MM BEARINGS)      502-535
REAR DRIVE WHEEL W/TIRE & TUBE FOR T-326          502-534
PNEUMATIC TIRE 24X2.125 STREET HD FOR T-124    400-181
PNEUMATIC TIRE 26X2.125 STREET HD FOR T-326   401-186
SOLID TIRE 24X2.125 STREET     404-415
SOLID TIRE 26X2.125 KNOBBY    404-409
TUBE 24X2.125 PUNCTURE RESISTANT   443-157
TUBE 26X2.125 PUNCTURE RESISTANT   443-175
RIM LINER 24x2.125 (T-124)    461-120     
RIM LINER 26 x 2.125 (T-326)    461-135
FRONT WHEEL 25MM AXLE WITH AXLE NUTS AND LOCK NUTS  363-145
FRONT WHEEL FLANGED AXLE NUT 3/8”X26T   361-221
SEALED CARTRIDGE BEARING 35X15MM (T-124/326FRONT WHEEL) 363-104
   (ALSO FOR PRE-2002 T-124 REAR WHEELS & 15MM AXLE) 
SEALED CARTRIDGE BEARING 35X17MM (T-124 REAR WHEEL & AXLE) 363-105
REAR AXLE FOR T-124 15MM OD (PRE-2002 MODELS)  363-100
REAR AXLE FOR T-124 17MM OD    363-101
SPACER WASHER 15MM     363-106
SPACER WASHER 17MM     363-107
SPACER WASHER 25MM     363-144
AXLE WASHER FOR T-124     363-113
AXLE WASHER FOR T-326 (5X25MM)    363-123
AXLE NUT FOR T-124 22MM    363-102
AXLE BOLT & HUB CAP FOR T-326 DRIVE SIDE   363-138
AXLE BOLT & HUB CAP FOR T-326 FREEWHEEL SIDE   363-140
REAR HUB CAP FOR T-124, WHITE PLASTIC   363-111
REAR AXLE SPROCKET 15MM  20T (T-124 PRE-2002)  363-108
REAR AXLE SPROCKET 17MM  20T (T-124)   363-109
REAR AXLE SPROCKET 25MM 20T (T-326)   363-137
REAR SPROCKET SET SCREW WITH AXLE KEY   363-131
REAR SPROCKET AXLE KEY    363-114
PILLOW BLOCK BEARING 25MM (T-326)   363-135
CHAIN - T-124/326 LONG 85L (2016 AND LATER)          315-616
CHAIN - T-124/326 LONG 84L (EARLIER THAN 2016)         315-605
CHAIN - T-124/326 SHORT 57l (2016 AND LATER)          315-604
CHAIN GUARD - T-124/326 20” (2016 AND LATER)   315-608
CHAIN GUARD - T-124/326 17”    315-611
CRANK SET (ARM SET ONLY) T-124/326   320-505
CRANK SET WITH BEARING KIT T-124/326   320-507
CRANK BEARING & CUP KIT T-124/326    304-107
CRANK SPROCKET 36T HD T-124/326    324-209
BEARING FOR CRANK 12 X 5/16”-BALL RETAINER T-124/326  301-127
BEARING FOR HEADSET 16X5/32”-BALL RETAINER T-124/326  301-133
SEAT POST, KNURLED 25/4MM FOR T-124/326   376-520
SEAT POST QUICK RELEASE BINDER BOLT   377-792
SADDLE T-124/326 OEM EXTRA WIDE NO SPRINGS   372-116
SADDLE T-124/326 AFTERMARKET EXTRA WIDE W/SPRINGS  372-241

Front wheel
w/drum brake
 (T124/326)

Rim Liner
T-3124/26

Chain
(T-124/326)

Chain guard
(T-124/326)

Crank
(T-124/326)

Sprocket
(T-124/326)

Bo om Bracket
Bearing Kit
(T-124/326)

Bearings
(T-124/326)

Seat post
(T-124/326)

Quick-release
Seat post binder
(T-124/326)

OEM saddle
(T-124/326)

A ermarket saddle
(T-124/326)

OEM pedal
(T-124/326)

A ermarket
pedal
(T-124/326)

Grips
(T-124/326)

Handlebar
(T-124/326)

Handlebar
stem
(T-124/326)

Front brake
(T-124/326)

Brake lever
(T-124/326)

Brake cable
(T-124/326)

Headset
(T-124/326)

Fork
(T-124/326)

Front frame
(T-124/326)

Rear frame
(T-124)

Rear frame
(T-326)

Frame connec ng
bolt set
(T-124/326)

Rear basket
(T-124/326)

Rear cabinet
(T-124/326)

Basket/Cabinet
moun ng bracket
& bolt (T-124/326)

Fenders
(T-124/326)

Fender
brace
(T-124/326)

Fender 
brace bolt
(T-124)

Fender 
brace bolt
(T-326)

       ITEM DESCRIPTION                   PART #

PEDALS T-124/326 OEM RUBBER BLOCK 1/2” THREAD   366-471
PEDALS T-124/326 AFTERMARKET ALLOY PLATFORM BLACK 1/2“ 366-388
HANDLEBAR GRIPS T-124/326    220-406
HANDLEBAR 9” RISE T-124/326    350-331
HANDLEBAR STEM ALLOY BLACK     358-614
FRONT BRAKE SET WITH BRAKE PADS    307-252  
FRONT BRAKE REPLACEMENT SHOE SET   307-220
FRONT RIGHT HAND BRAKE LEVER WITH LOCKING PIN  307-580
FRONT BRAKE CABLE WITH BLACK HOUSING   310-301
FRONT BRAKE NOODLE     306-180
HEADSET FOR T-124/326     355-222
FORK OEM 24” STEEL YELLOW (T-124)    345-605
FORK OEM 24” STEEL BLACK (T-124)    345-604
FORK OEM 26” STEEL YELLOW (T-326)    345-612
FORK OEM 26” STEEL BLACK (T-326)    345-613
FRONT FRAME T-124/326 YELLOW    347-525
FRONT FRAME T-124/326 BLACK    347-524
REAR FRAME WITHOUT AXLE T-124 YELLOW   347-506
REAR FRAME WITHOUT AXLE T-124 BLACK   347-505 
REAR FRAME WITHOUT AXLE T-326 YELLOW   347-527
REAR FRAME WITHOUT AXLE T-326 BLACK   347-526
FRAME CONNECTING BOLT SET (2) T-124/326   347-530
FRONT FENDER WITH BRACE 24” T-124   251-500
FRONT FENDER WITH BRACE 26” T-326   251-512
REAR FENDER 24” FOR T-124    251-515
REAR FENDER BRACE FOR T-124    251-506
REAR FENDER 26” FOR T-326    251-513
REAR FENDER BRACE FOR T-326    251-514
FENDER REFLECTOR      257-102
FENDER BRACE MOUNTING BOLT/NUT SET (2) FOR T-124  251-508
FENDER BRACE BOLT FOR T-326 SET OF 4   251-518
REAR BASKET 21X15X9 STEEL PLATED (T-124)   200-112
REAR BASKET 23X17X11 STEEL PLATED (T-326)   203-104 
REAR CABINET 20X15X16 WITH LCOKING LATCH FOR T-124  203-105
REAR CABINET 23X17X16 WITH LOCKING LATCH FOR T-326  203-107
REAR PLATFORM 19X16 T-124    203-110
REAR PLATFORM 24X23.5 T-326    203-111
BASKET/CABINET/PLATFORM MOUNTING BRACKET T-124/326  203-113
BASKET/CABINET/PLATFORM MOUNTING BOLT/NUT SET T-124/326 203-112

Brake Shoe
(T-124/326)


